
Fencer Name Gender

BAUWELINCK Johan Male
THALER Arnaud Male
VAN LAECKE Gregory Male
VAN SCHUREN Joke Female

JOSEPHY Haiki Female
REMES Horst Male
TRUIJENS Rik Male
VAN COSTER Rudy Male

DE WITH Thijs Male
HOM Ans Female
PIETERS Patrick Male
RIJNAARTS Timon Male

BAIJENS Christel Female
DE VRIES Colin Male
SIBBALD Dwight Male

SOMERS Joris Male
VAN DE WERFF Roger Male
VAN DER LINDEN Arjan Male
VAN GAMEREN Axl Male

BIJKER Peter Male
JIROUT Honzik Male
TURKSTRA Jurgen Male

DE GROOT Bert Male
NOTEN Floris Male
SOMERS Jan Male
V.D. BERG Paul Male



VETTXE
Ferrum Vetus Equipe 2024
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FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Points Notes
1 Vitamine C+ NED 3459
2 Robb Schermen ROBBSCHERMEN NED 1436
3 De Generatiekloof NED 1094
4 Mouseketeers NED 10
5 Fears 4 Tears ASSAILLANT NED 5
6 Confrerie 1 CONFRERIE BEL 0
7 Confrerie 2 CONFRERIE BEL 0
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Referee(s):

Confrerie 1 CONFRERIE / BEL

Robb Schermen ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

De Generatiekloof NED
Confrerie 2 CONFRERIE / BEL

Fears 4 Tears ASSAILLANT / NED

Vitamine C+ NED
Mouseketeers NED
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3 BIJKER Peter 5 5 5 5 DE GROOT Bert 6
1 TURKSTRA Jurgen 0 5 10 5 SOMERS Jan 5
2 JIROUT Honzik 8 13 15 5 NOTEN Floris 4
1 TURKSTRA Jurgen 4 17 20 5 DE GROOT Bert 6
3 BIJKER Peter 8 25 22 2 NOTEN Floris 4
2 JIROUT Honzik 5 30 27 5 SOMERS Jan 5
1 TURKSTRA Jurgen 2 32 35 8 V.D. BERG Paul R
2 JIROUT Honzik 2 34 40 5 DE GROOT Bert 6
3 BIJKER Peter 8 42 45 5 SOMERS Jan 5
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6 1
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5 2
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6 HOM Ans 3 3 5 5 BIJKER Peter 3
5 RIJNAARTS Timon 7 10 8 3 TURKSTRA Jurgen 1
4 DE WITH Thijs 4 14 15 7 JIROUT Honzik 2
6 HOM Ans 3 17 20 5 TURKSTRA Jurgen 1
4 DE WITH Thijs 5 22 25 5 BIJKER Peter 3
5 RIJNAARTS Timon 8 30 29 4 JIROUT Honzik 2
4 DE WITH Thijs 5 35 32 3 TURKSTRA Jurgen 1
R PIETERS Patrick 5 40 36 4 JIROUT Honzik 2
5 RIJNAARTS Timon 3 43 45 9 BIJKER Peter 3



6 SOMERS Joris 2 2 5 5 V.D. BERG Paul 3
5 VAN GAMEREN Axl 8 10 8 3 NOTEN Floris 1
4 VAN DER LINDEN Arjan 2 12 15 7 SOMERS Jan 2
6 SOMERS Joris 8 20 18 3 NOTEN Floris 1
4 VAN DER LINDEN Arjan 2 22 25 7 V.D. BERG Paul 3
5 VAN GAMEREN Axl 8 30 26 1 SOMERS Jan 2
4 VAN DER LINDEN Arjan 2 32 35 9 DE GROOT Bert R
6 SOMERS Joris 4 36 40 5 SOMERS Jan 2
5 VAN GAMEREN Axl 7 43 45 5 V.D. BERG Paul 3

6 VAN GAMEREN Axl 5 5 4 4 BIJKER Peter 3
5 VAN DER LINDEN Arjan 1 6 10 6 TURKSTRA Jurgen 1
4 VAN DE WERFF Roger 5 11 15 5 JIROUT Honzik 2
6 VAN GAMEREN Axl 9 20 18 3 TURKSTRA Jurgen 1
4 VAN DE WERFF Roger 4 24 25 7 BIJKER Peter 3
5 VAN DER LINDEN Arjan 3 27 30 5 JIROUT Honzik 2
R SOMERS Joris 8 35 34 4 TURKSTRA Jurgen 1
6 VAN GAMEREN Axl 5 40 37 3 JIROUT Honzik 2
5 VAN DER LINDEN Arjan 2 42 45 8 BIJKER Peter 3
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6 SIBBALD Dwight 2 2 5 5 BIJKER Peter 3
5 DE VRIES Colin 6 8 10 5 TURKSTRA Jurgen 1
4 BAIJENS Christel 1 9 15 5 JIROUT Honzik 2
6 SIBBALD Dwight 6 15 20 5 TURKSTRA Jurgen 1
4 BAIJENS Christel 1 16 25 5 BIJKER Peter 3
5 DE VRIES Colin 8 24 30 5 JIROUT Honzik 2
4 BAIJENS Christel 1 25 35 5 TURKSTRA Jurgen 1
6 SIBBALD Dwight 4 29 40 5 JIROUT Honzik 2
5 DE VRIES Colin 1 30 45 5 BIJKER Peter 3

3 DE VRIES Colin 5 5 4 4 PIETERS Patrick 6
1 SIBBALD Dwight 1 6 10 6 HOM Ans 5
2 BAIJENS Christel 1 7 15 5 RIJNAARTS Timon 4
1 SIBBALD Dwight 1 8 20 5 DE WITH Thijs R
3 DE VRIES Colin 2 10 25 5 RIJNAARTS Timon 4
2 BAIJENS Christel 3 13 30 5 HOM Ans 5
1 SIBBALD Dwight 2 15 35 5 RIJNAARTS Timon 4
2 BAIJENS Christel 1 16 40 5 DE WITH Thijs R
3 DE VRIES Colin 5 21 45 5 HOM Ans 5



6 SIBBALD Dwight 5 5 3 3 VAN DER LINDEN Arjan 3
5 DE VRIES Colin 4 9 9 6 SOMERS Joris 1
4 BAIJENS Christel 0 9 15 6 VAN GAMEREN Axl 2
6 SIBBALD Dwight 4 13 20 5 SOMERS Joris 1
4 BAIJENS Christel 1 14 25 5 VAN DER LINDEN Arjan 3
5 DE VRIES Colin 0 14 30 5 VAN GAMEREN Axl 2
4 BAIJENS Christel 5 19 35 5 SOMERS Joris 1
6 SIBBALD Dwight 5 24 40 5 VAN GAMEREN Axl 2
5 DE VRIES Colin 10 34 45 5 VAN DER LINDEN Arjan 3

6 VAN LAECKE Gregory 3 3 5 5 V.D. BERG Paul 3
5 BAUWELINCK Johan 4 7 10 5 DE GROOT Bert 1
4 THALER Arnaud 4 11 15 5 SOMERS Jan 2
6 VAN LAECKE Gregory 6 17 18 3 DE GROOT Bert 1
4 THALER Arnaud 3 20 25 7 V.D. BERG Paul 3
5 BAUWELINCK Johan 4 24 30 5 SOMERS Jan 2
4 THALER Arnaud 2 26 35 5 DE GROOT Bert 1
6 VAN LAECKE Gregory 3 29 40 5 SOMERS Jan 2
5 BAUWELINCK Johan 5 34 45 5 V.D. BERG Paul 3

6 VAN LAECKE Gregory 5 5 1 1 BIJKER Peter 3
5 BAUWELINCK Johan 5 10 4 3 TURKSTRA Jurgen 1
4 THALER Arnaud 5 15 12 8 JIROUT Honzik 2
6 VAN LAECKE Gregory 5 20 20 8 TURKSTRA Jurgen 1
4 THALER Arnaud 4 24 25 5 BIJKER Peter 3
5 BAUWELINCK Johan 6 30 26 1 JIROUT Honzik 2
4 THALER Arnaud 5 35 28 2 TURKSTRA Jurgen 1
6 VAN LAECKE Gregory 5 40 31 3 JIROUT Honzik 2
5 BAUWELINCK Johan 5 45 37 6 BIJKER Peter 3



6 VAN LAECKE Gregory 5 5 3 3 HOM Ans 3
5 BAUWELINCK Johan 5 10 7 4 DE WITH Thijs 1
4 VAN SCHUREN Joke 5 15 15 8 PIETERS Patrick 2
6 VAN LAECKE Gregory 5 20 19 4 DE WITH Thijs 1
R THALER Arnaud 5 25 21 2 RIJNAARTS Timon R
5 BAUWELINCK Johan 5 30 24 3 PIETERS Patrick 2
R THALER Arnaud 3 33 29 5 DE WITH Thijs 1
6 VAN LAECKE Gregory 7 40 34 5 PIETERS Patrick 2
5 BAUWELINCK Johan 5 45 38 4 RIJNAARTS Timon R
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6 JOSEPHY Haiki 2 2 5 5 V.D. BERG Paul 3
5 VAN COSTER Rudy 8 10 9 4 NOTEN Floris 1
4 TRUIJENS Rik 3 13 15 6 DE GROOT Bert 2
6 JOSEPHY Haiki 5 18 20 5 NOTEN Floris 1
4 TRUIJENS Rik 2 20 25 5 V.D. BERG Paul 3
5 VAN COSTER Rudy 4 24 30 5 DE GROOT Bert 2
4 TRUIJENS Rik 0 24 35 5 SOMERS Jan R
6 JOSEPHY Haiki 6 30 40 5 DE GROOT Bert 2
5 VAN COSTER Rudy 2 32 45 5 V.D. BERG Paul 3
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3 VAN COSTER Rudy 5 5 3 3 PIETERS Patrick 6
1 TRUIJENS Rik 4 9 6 3 HOM Ans 5
2 JOSEPHY Haiki 4 13 10 4 DE WITH Thijs 4
1 TRUIJENS Rik 6 19 20 10 RIJNAARTS Timon R
3 VAN COSTER Rudy 2 21 24 4 DE WITH Thijs 4
2 JOSEPHY Haiki 7 28 30 6 HOM Ans 5
R REMES Horst 3 31 35 5 DE WITH Thijs 4
2 JOSEPHY Haiki 5 36 40 5 RIJNAARTS Timon R
3 VAN COSTER Rudy 9 45 44 4 HOM Ans 5



3 VAN COSTER Rudy 4 4 5 5 SOMERS Joris 6
1 REMES Horst 1 5 10 5 VAN DER LINDEN Arjan 5
2 JOSEPHY Haiki 3 8 15 5 VAN GAMEREN Axl 4
1 REMES Horst 2 10 20 5 SOMERS Joris 6
3 VAN COSTER Rudy 3 13 25 5 VAN GAMEREN Axl 4
2 JOSEPHY Haiki 12 25 30 5 VAN DER LINDEN Arjan 5
R TRUIJENS Rik 0 25 35 5 VAN GAMEREN Axl 4
2 JOSEPHY Haiki 15 40 37 2 VAN DE WERFF Roger R
3 VAN COSTER Rudy 5 45 40 3 VAN DER LINDEN Arjan 5

3 VAN COSTER Rudy 5 5 1 1 SIBBALD Dwight 6
1 REMES Horst 5 10 8 7 DE VRIES Colin 5
2 JOSEPHY Haiki 5 15 11 3 BAIJENS Christel 4
1 REMES Horst 5 20 13 2 SIBBALD Dwight 6
3 VAN COSTER Rudy 5 25 16 3 BAIJENS Christel 4
2 JOSEPHY Haiki 5 30 19 3 DE VRIES Colin 5
1 REMES Horst 5 35 20 1 BAIJENS Christel 4
2 JOSEPHY Haiki 5 40 22 2 SIBBALD Dwight 6
3 VAN COSTER Rudy 5 45 24 2 DE VRIES Colin 5

3 VAN COSTER Rudy 5 5 3 3 VAN LAECKE Gregory 6
1 TRUIJENS Rik 5 10 6 3 VAN SCHUREN Joke 5
2 JOSEPHY Haiki 5 15 9 3 THALER Arnaud 4
1 TRUIJENS Rik 3 18 11 2 VAN LAECKE Gregory 6
3 VAN COSTER Rudy 5 23 25 14 THALER Arnaud 4
2 JOSEPHY Haiki 5 28 30 5 BAUWELINCK Johan R
R REMES Horst 1 29 35 5 THALER Arnaud 4
2 JOSEPHY Haiki 6 35 40 5 VAN LAECKE Gregory 6
3 VAN COSTER Rudy 1 36 45 5 BAUWELINCK Johan R
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 Vitamine C+ NED
2 Confrerie 1 CONFRERIE BEL
3 Robb Schermen ROBBSCHERMEN NED
4 Confrerie 2 CONFRERIE BEL
5 De Generatiekloof NED
6 Mouseketeers NED
7 Fears 4 Tears ASSAILLANT NED
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool



Total entries: 7
Total participants: 7
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 2

NED: 18 participants
BEL: 8 participants
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